
2025 High Council & Aux. President Speaking Assignments

19 9 16 13 18 15 20 17 14 12 16 14

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Jensen WB MEN EAG

Ipsen CG BAR MEN

Price MEN EC BAR

Williams BAR HUD MEN

Shaw EC MEN BAR

Neubert BAR WB MEN

Johnson BAR RW

Dixen OAK MEN BAR

Yang EAG MEN CG

Vue HUD OAK BAR

Mills RW HUD MEN

Sandberg RW BAR EAG

Pres. Johnson CG MEN

Pres. Bryans EC BAR

Pres. Parker WB OAK

*11/17/24

None

EC                              

10:30 AM
Seminary

None

Young Single Adults

Institute

Activities

Young Men

Just Serve

Self Reliance

Emergency Preparedness

Temple

Family History

Family History Centers

Young Women

Sharing the Gospel

Church Service Missions

* If Speaking Assignment conflicts with attendance at ward conference, assigned speaker will coordinate and alternate Sunday in the month

Oakdale Minnesota Stake

2024 High Council Responsibilities

High Councilor Home 

Unit

ASSIGNED UNIT                       

RESPONSIBILITIES

(Sac. Mtg. start time)

Williams, Brett
EAG                                

9:00 AM
brettnealwilliams@gmail.com

Single Adults

LDS Family Services
EAG

Jensen, Nathan
HUD                              

9:30 AM

Sunday School

Teacher Improvement

Librariesnathan.j.jensen15@gmail.com

HUD

Shaw, Derek
OAK                                 

9:00 AM

Facilities

Communications 

Musicwderekshaw@gmail.com

OAK

Price, John
RW                            

10:00 AM
2

John@jpricefamily.org

Stake History Specialist

Pathways
RW

Johnson, Brooke

None

devinbrookejohnson@gmail.com

EC

Yang, Seethong
WB

9:00 AM
MT: 651-434-7548

seethong.yang@gmail.com

WB

Dixen, Troy
MEN 

10:00 AM
Primary

Tdixen31@gmail.com

HUD

Mills, Mike
CG

10:30 AM
mwmills@gmail.com

CG

Neubert, Jonathan
BAR  

10:00 AM
jpneubert@gmail.com

EAU

karlivarsandberg@yahoo.com

Sandberg, Karl

WB

gidesign@earthlink.net

Vue, Vang

vvuehp@outlook.com

Garin Ipsen

EC

OAK
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